Financiele verantwoording MGZ Rekening 2020

Baten

Giften MGZ

Giften Diaconie bankrekening

Giften Diaconie contant
Praiseavond

Verhuur

Cursus

Boeken

Internet privé

Delta Moadiemcursus
Delta privé

Totaal Baten

Lasten

Huur gebouw

Diaconie bankrekening
Diaconie contant

Delta

Water

Internet

Website
Gemeentelijke belastingen
Rioolheffing

Keuken

Sprekers

Bankkosten
Shabbatschool

Boeken

Cursus

Overig

Totaal Lasten
Baten — Lasten

Maand
€ 1840,25
€ 25,00
€ 36,85
€ 13,50
€ 100,92
€ 124,58
€ 17,17
€ 18,33
€ 11,50
€ 30,00
€ 2.218,10
Maand
€ 1066,67
€ 8,33
€ 22,83
€ 443,77
€ 13,83
€ 19,75
€ 7.16
€ 4,29
€ 4,61
€ 15,75
€ 188,63
€ 14,66
€ 12,46
€ 10,28
€ 110,00
€ 20,22
€ 1962,79

€ 3058,38

Jaar

€22.083,00
300,00
442,25
162,00
1211,00
1495,00
206,00
220,00
138,00
360,00

ah dy dhy dh dh dh dh b

€ 26.617,25

Jaar
€ 12.800,00
€ 100,00
€ 274,00
€ 5.325,25
€ 166,00
€ 237,00
€ 85,89
€ 51,45
€ 55,36
€ 189,00
€ 2263,52
€ 175,87
€ 149,52
€ 123,38
€ 1.320,00
€ 242,63

€ 23.558,87



